
EUBC Youth M & W Boxing Championships, Porec 2024

Session Results

Session 15 A

WED 10 APR 2024  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 149 Minimumweight (W48kg) MILDA Altaraviciute LTU

SOLOMIIA LYNIV UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor MNE

BUL

ISR

FRA

ITA

VUJOVIC Rade

DIMITROV Veselin

KURGINIAN Artur

FORGET Alain

GAETANO Valentino

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 150 Minimumweight (W48kg) MATHILDA FRAGNIERES FRA

YAGMUR BALTACI TUR

RED RSC-I R2 0:33

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL DIMITROV Veselin ROU

ESP

IBA-B

BEL

CRO

MIHAI Ion

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

TSITOU Viachaslau

POMPILLI Felice

AVDI Orhan

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 151 Minimumweight (W48kg) RUBY IMOGEN White ENG

MURPHY TIFFANY SPENCER IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade HUN

ITA

LAT

FRA

ISR

MOLNAR Gabor

GAETANO Valentino

PETRUNIN Sergei

FORGET Alain

KURGINIAN Artur

30:24

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 152 Minimumweight (W48kg) GRAZIELLA SCHININA ITA

ANNA MARIA TRIFYLLI GRE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat ROU

IBA-B

HUN

BUL

ESP

MIHAI Ion

TSITOU Viachaslau

MOLNAR Gabor

DIMITROV Veselin

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 153 Flyweight (W52kg) TAISIIA Pokusai UKR

de ANGELA FELICE SUI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 154 Flyweight (W52kg) GRETA BOJTI HUN

NOELIA GUTIERREZ SALMERON ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion BUL

IBA-B

ITA

CRO

BEL

DIMITROV Veselin

TSITOU Viachaslau

GAETANO Valentino

AVDI Orhan

POMPILLI Felice

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 155 Flyweight (W52kg) MADALINA GRABUCEA ITA

LAMPRINI GIANNAKOPOULOU GRE

RED BR4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur FRA

HUN

MNE

LAT

ESP

FORGET Alain

MOLNAR Gabor

VUJOVIC Rade

PETRUNIN Sergei

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:29

29:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 156 Flyweight (W52kg) GRACE CONWAY  DOWLING IRL

MARTYNA Koczkodaj POL

RED BR5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBA-B TSITOU Viachaslau CRO

UKR

BUL

ROU

BEL

AVDI Orhan

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

DIMITROV Veselin

MIHAI Ion

POMPILLI Felice

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 157 Featherweight (W57kg) SARA REKA Varga HUN

TETIANA VYNOHRADOVA UKR

RED RSC R2 2:02

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA GAETANO Valentino ESP

LAT

MNE

FRA

ISR

ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique

PETRUNIN Sergei

VUJOVIC Rade

FORGET Alain

KURGINIAN Artur

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 158 Featherweight (W57kg) GABRIELA Ciorba ROU

PANAGIOTA KOUZILOU GRE BLUE RSC R1 1:21

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI Felice HUN

IBA-B

BUL

CRO

UKR

MOLNAR Gabor

TSITOU Viachaslau

DIMITROV Veselin

AVDI Orhan

ZHYHZHZHAVYN Sukhebat

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 159 Featherweight (W57kg) PINAR BENEK TUR

NATALLIA Nasachova IBA-B

RED RSC R1 2:47

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ACENDRA LOPEZ Edilberto Enrique ITA

ISR

ROU

MNE

FRA

GAETANO Valentino

KURGINIAN Artur

MIHAI Ion

VUJOVIC Rade

FORGET Alain

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 160 Heavyweight (W+81kg) ELENA ROXANA Platon ROU

SANDRA Van der Zanden POL BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO AVDI Orhan IBA-B

HUN

BEL

LAT

BUL

TSITOU Viachaslau

MOLNAR Gabor

POMPILLI Felice

PETRUNIN Sergei

DIMITROV Veselin

27:29

28:28

27:29

27:29

27:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WO Walkover WP Win on points


